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CLARIDGES

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

For allergens, see ingredients listed in
Bold

LAURENT PERRIER HERITAGE NV
Contains Sulphites.

MARC DE CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLES

Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Buftter, Dried Whole Milk,
Cream (Milk), Icing Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Humectant:
Sorbitol, Butterfat (Milk), Marc de Champagne (2%),

Emulsifier, Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract,
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